
From: Lafrenz, Donald J. 
Sent: 3/16/2012 2:54:28 PM 

RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
matthew@turn.org (matthew@turn.org); APak@SempraUtilities.com 
(APak@SempraUtilities.com); Post, Jennifer (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JLKm); Walker.Matthews@sce.com 

' (Walker.Matthews@sce.com); rochelle@a4nr.org (rochelle@a4nr.org); 
tmcnulty@co.slo.ca.us (tmcnulty@co.slo.ca.us); Yee, Frances 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=FSC2); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com (jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com); 
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com (CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); 
cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); case.admin@sce.com 
(case.admin@sce.com); mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); Tarn, Bonnie 
W. (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BWT4); douglas ,porter@sce .com 
(douglas.porter@sce.com); WKeilani@SempraUtilities.com 
(WKeilani@SempraUtilities.com); Doyle, Conor 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JCDt); angelica.morales@sce.com 
(angelica.morales@sce.com); Greenacre, Wade 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=WAG9); Greene, Eric 
(eric.greene@cpuc.ca.gov); john@dicksongeesman.com 
(john@dicksongeesman.com); LWrazen@SempraUtilities.com 
(LWrazen@SempraUtilities.com); Yee, Frances 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=FSC2); Wu, Josephine 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JWWd); Manheim, William (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=WVM3); Peleo, Marion 
(marion.peleo@cpuc.ca.gov); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); lisa_weinzimer@platts.com 
(lisa_weinzimer@platts.com); case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); 
mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); Patrizio, Mark (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MDP5); Tarn, Bonnie W. 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BWT4); michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net 
(michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net); mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com 
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); matthew@turn.org (matthew@turn.org); 
eklebaner@adamsbroadwell.com (eklebaner@adamsbroadwell.com); 
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); Reiger, 
J. Jason (jason.reiger@cpuc.ca.gov); dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net 
(dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); Khosrowjah, Sepideh 
(sepideh.khosrowjah@cpuc.ca.gov); Burns, Truman L. 
(truman.burns@cpuc.ca.gov); APalc@SempraUtilities.com 
(APak@SempraUtilities.com); WKeilani@SempraUtilities.com 
(WKeilani@SempraUtilities.com); Post, Jennifer (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JLKm); Walker.Matthews@sce.com 
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(Walker.Matthews@sce.com); angelica.morales@sce.com 
(angelica.morales@sce.com); rochelle@a4nr.org (rochelle@a4nr.org); Rashid, 
Rashid A. (rashid.rashid@cpuc.ca.gov); Rashid, Rashid A. 
(rashid.rashid@cpuc.ca.gov); sarveybob@aol.com (sarveybob@aol.com); 
svolker@volkerlaw.com (svolker@volkerlaw.com); Barnett, Robert A. 
(robert.barnett@cpuc.ca.gov); Logan, Scott (scott.logan@cpuc.ca.gov); Reiger, J. 
Jason (jason.reiger@cpuc.ca.gov); Pocta, Robert M. (robert.pocta@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Burns, Truman L. (truman.burns@cpuc.ca.gov); Greene, Eric 
(eric.greene@cpuc.ca.gov); Barnett, Robert A. (robert.barnett@cpuc.ca.gov) 

Cc: Hughes, John (Reg Rel) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J8HS); 
Bbyron@energy.state.ca.us (Bbyron@energy.state.ca.us); dcsafety@dcisc.org 
(dcsafety@dcisc.org) 

Bcc: 

Subject: Comments on Candidacy of Dr. Peter Lam for Reappointment to the Diablo Canyon 
Independent Safety Committee 

To the service lists in A. 10-01-014 and A. 10-01-022: 

For your information, the CPUC posted on its website today, an announcement on the opportunity to 
comment on the candidacy of Dr. Peter Lam for reappointment to the Diablo Canyon Independent 
Safety Committee. Comments are due by April 9, 2012. 

Please see the link below. D.07-01-028 adopted the restated charter for the Committee; a link to that 
decision is also below. 

-Don Lafrenz, CPUC, Energy Division, 415-703-1063 

httpi//www.cpuc.ca.qov/PUC/hottopics/1 Energy/120117 dcsafetv.htm 

D.07-01-028: 
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLISHED/FINAL DECISION/64007.htm 
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